
**1 PANOU PLUTA 90X120 buc 3 67.23 201.68 2 ACE GAMALIE
COLOR buc 2 2.52 5.04 3 FOLII LAMINAT A4 top 4**

I.D.: 73437347

Data publicarii	23.09.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 500,84 RON - 500,84 RON

Descriere: 1 PANOU PLUTA 90X120 buc 3 67.23 201.68 2 ACE GAMALIE COLOR buc 2 2.52 5.04 3 FOLII LAMINAT A4 top 4 42.02 168.07 4 PANOU PLUTA 60X90 RAMA ALUMINIU buc 2 63.03 126
